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PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Designated Public Holiday

School Break

Teacher In-Service Days
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Weekends

Mon, 21 Jan 2019
Tue, 05 Feb 2019
Wed, 06 Feb 2019
Sat, 23 Mar 2019
Wed, 01 May 2019
Mon, 06 May 2019
Sun, 19 May 2019
Mon, 20 May 2019
Wed, 05 Jun 2019
Thu, 06 Jun 2019
Sun, 11 Aug 2019
Mon, 12 Aug 2019

Thaipusam
Chinese New Year 
Chinese New Year
Sultan Johor's Birthday
Labour Day
Awal Ramadan
Wesak Day
PH in-lieu
Hari Raya Puasa
Hari Raya Puasa
Hari Raya Haji
PH in-lieu

Sat, 31 Aug 2019
Sun, 01 Sept 2019
Mon, 02 Sept 2019
Mon, 09 Sept 2019
Mon, 16 Sep 2019
Sun, 27 Oct 2019
Mon, 28 Oct 2019
Mon, 28 Oct 2019
Tue, 29 Oct 2019
Sat, 09 Nov 2019
Wed, 25 Dec 2019

National Day
Awal Muharram
PH in-lieu
Agong’s Birthday
Malaysia Day
Deepavali
PH in-lieu
Hari Hol Almarhum Sultan Iskandar
PH in-lieu
Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
Christmas
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